
• Chrome or black base finish

• Available with or without casters

• Upholstered pad available

•  Perfect for collaboration, training rooms and cafeteria areas

• Multiple poly seat, arm and back colors

•  Stacks fifteen high (with cart and without casters) 

•  Stacks high on the floor (without casters)

•  Pivoting flex back

•  Gangable
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Peak Stool - 483 / 493

Peak Stool - 483 / 493 Arm and frame Styles

Options

-400 Transport Cart (Stacks 15 High w/out casters)
(Stack 5 high on the floor w/out  casters)

-WH Casters (413/453 Models only)

Plastic Seat and Back Colors

MESH

 ▲ Call for lead time: 1-800-433-6614

Black

-01P -02P -03P

Grey Yellow

Green Red Blue

White

-04R▲

-05R▲ -06P▲ -07P▲

®

 COM: Upholstered Seat .75 yd.; Upholstered Shell 1.50yd.

17.0”

36.0”

31.0”

Wall Saver

15.0”

18.0”

24.0”

453-C-02P
Chrome frame, arms, grey

153-B-03P
Chrome frame, armless, white

AVAILABLE MARCH 2015

 COM: Upholstered Seat .75 yd.; Upholstered Shell 1.50yd.

29.5”

26.0”

43.0”

24.0”

15.0”

18.0”

 18.0”

19.0”

 18.0”

19.0”

413-C-01P-WH
SEAT & BACK

FRAME
SEAT/BACK

How to Specify:

OPTION

_____-_____-_____-_____
SEAT & BACK

FRAME
SEAT/BACK

How to Specify:

OPTION

413 - CHAIRS SHIP FIVE (5) PER BOX
453 - CHAIRS SHIP FOUR (4) PER BOX
Add $25.00 net for single chair shipments


